
   
KATEGORIJA MOŠKI DO 30 LET  
   

UVRSTITEV IME IN PRIIMEK ČAS 
      

1 Klemen Hojnik 46.07 min 
2 Miha Kraner 53.35 min 
3 Jernej Letonja 54.22 min 
4 Tine Kukolj 54.34 min 
5 Simon Vračko 58.42 min 
6 Robert Kralj 62.36 min 
7 Klemen Tičar 63.29 min 
8 Boštjan Cink 64.39 min 

   
   
KATEGORIJA MOŠKI NAD 30 LET  
   

UVRSTITEV IME IN PRIIMEK ČAS 
      

1 Tomaž Žel 54.21 min 
2 Boris Črešnar 57.22 min 
3 Simon Smolar 57.39 min 
4 Bogomir Hojnik 59.18 min 
5 Branko Kljajič 59.28 min 
6 Roman Blatnik 63.02 min 
7 Bojan Žerjal 70.11 min 
8 Ervin Hartman 74.40 min 

9 
Mladen 
Borovinšek 78.33 min 

10 Jože Kašman 79.30 min 
11 Jože Strnad 81.26 min 
12 Robert Farič 83.12 min 
13 Siniša Novak 85.20 min 
14 Lovro Vaner 103.46 min 

   
   
KATEGORIJA MOŠKI DO 17 LET  
   

UVRSTITEV IME IN PRIIMEK ČAS 
      

1 Sami Rahim 58.33 min 
   
KATEGORIJA ŽENSKE   
   

UVRSTITEV IME IN PRIIMEK ČAS 
      

1 Tadeja Vilar 74.39 min 
2 Ljuba Vilar Štrukelj 83.25 min 

   
ABSOLUTNO   
   

UVRSTITEV IME IN PRIIMEK ČAS 
      



1 Klemen Hojnik 46.07 min 
2 Miha Kraner 53.35 min 
3 Tomaž Žel 54.21 min 
4 Jernej Letonja 54.22 min 
5 Tine Kukolj 54.34 min 
6 Boris Črešnar 57.22 min 
7 Simon Smolar 57.39 min 
8 Sami Rahim 58.33 min 
9 Simon Vračko 58.42 min 

10 Bogomir Hojnik 59.18 min 
11 Branko Kljajič 59.28 min 
12 Robert Kralj 62.36 min 
13 Roman Blatnik 63.02 min 
14 Klemen Tičar 63.29 min 
15 Boštjan Cink 64.39 min 
16 Bojan Žerjal 70.11 min 
17 Tadeja Vilar 74.39 min 
18 Ervin Hartman 74.40 min 

19 
Mladen 
Borovinšek 78.33 min 

20 Jože Kašman 79.30 min 
21 Jože Strnad 81.26 min 
22 Robert Farič 83.12 min 
23 Ljuba Vilar Štrukelj 83.25 min 
24 Siniša Novak 85.20 min 
25 Lovro Vaner 103.46 min 

 


